
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
2/1/26 Sun. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1138 1138 1139 1139 1140 1140 1141 1141 144 1141 144 
2/2/26 Mon. Presentation of the Lord VOL3 1356 1356 1356 1356 1357 1357 1358 1358 1359 1359 1360 
2/3/26 Tue. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1181 1181 1182 1182 1183 1184 1184 1184 1185 1185 1185 
2/4/26 Wed. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1204 1204 1205 1205 1206 1206 1207 1208 1208 1208 1209 
2/5/26 Thu. St. Agatha VOL3 1225 1225 1226 1226 1227 1227 1725 1725 1366 1725 1367 
2/6/26 Fri. Sts. Paul Miki & Comps. VOL3 1246 1246 1247 1247 1248 1248 1697 1698 1698 1698 1369 
2/7/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 678 678 679 679 680 680 681 681 168 682 168 
2/8/26 Sun. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 697 697 698 698 699 699 700 700 172 701 171 
2/9/26 Mon. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 717 717 718 718 719 719 720 720 720 720 721 
2/10/26 Tue. St. Scholastica VOL3 739 739 740 740 741 741 1795 1795 1796 1796 1374 
2/11/26 Wed. Our Lady of Lourdes VOL3 759 759 760 760 761 761 1637 1637 1377 1638 1377 
2/12/26 Thu. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 780 780 781 782 783 783 784 784 785 785 785 
2/13/26 Fri. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 802 802 803 803 804 805 805 805 806 806 806 
2/14/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 822 822 823 823 824 824 825 825 197 826 197 
2/15/26 Sun. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 842 842 843 843 845 845 845 846 201 846 201 
2/16/26 Mon. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 864 864 865 865 866 866 867 867 867 868 868 
2/17/26 Tue. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 886 887 887 887 888 888 889 889 890 890 890 
2/18/26 Wed. Ash Wednesday VOL2 1565 1566 1567 1567 1568 1568 56 56 57 57 57 
2/19/26 Thu. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1583 1583 1584 1584 1585 1585 64 65 65 65 66 
2/20/26 Fri. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1601 1602 1603 1603 1604 1604 73 73 73 74 74 
2/21/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1076 1076 1078 1078 1079 1080 82 82 83 83 83 
2/22/26 Sun. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1096 1096 1097 1098 1099 1099 92 92 93 93 94 
2/23/26 Mon. St. Polycarp VOL2 1115 1115 1116 1117 1117 1118 100 100 101 101 101 
2/24/26 Tue. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1135 1135 1136 1137 1138 1138 109 109 110 110 110 
2/25/26 Wed. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1153 1153 1155 1155 1156 1156 118 118 119 119 119 
2/26/26 Thu. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1171 1171 1172 1173 1174 1175 127 127 127 128 128 
2/27/26 Fri. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1190 1190 1191 1192 1193 1193 135 135 135 136 136 
2/28/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1208 1209 1210 1210 1211 1212 145 145 146 146 146 
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